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Marwa Abdikarim Psychiatric Mental Health  
Nurse Practitioner Nationwide Children’s Hospital Columbus OH marwa.abdikarim@nationwide-

childrens.org

Candy Acosta Assistant Director University of Washington School  
of Nursing Seattle WA candya@uw.edu

Abimbola Adetola Nurse Practitioner Resident Henry J. Austin Health Center Trenton NJ abimbola.adetola@henryjaus-
tin.org

Al-Zada Aguilar Acute Care Nurse Practitioner Robert Wood Johnson University 
Hospital New Brunswick NB Raliugala0327@gmail.com

Lindsey  
Anagnostopoulos Family Nurse Practitioner Sea Mar CHC Everett WA parden.lindsey@gmail.com

Taylor Aspenleiter Physician Assistant/ 
Physician Associate

University of Rochester  
Medical Center Webster NY Taylor_aspenleiter@urmc.

Rochester.edu

Patrick Auth Accreditation Director II, ARC-PA ACEN Atlanta GA PatrickAuth@arc-pa.org

Kerry Bamrick Executive Director Consortium for Advanced Practice 
Providers Los Angeles CA kerry.bamrick@apppost-

gradtraining.com

Kirsten Barnes Provider Recruiter Cumberland Family Medical  
Center, Inc. Russell Springs KY khaste@cfmcky.com

Ramona Benkert Associate Dean Wayne State University Plymouth MI ramonabenkert@wayne.edu

Alex Bennett Sr. National Sales Representative ConferMed Middletown CT alexandria.bennett@con-
fermed.com

Janine Bera Chief Medical Officer WellSpace Health Sacramento CA jabera@wellspacehealth.org

Elizabeth Bevan Family Nurse Practitioner Los Angeles County Department  
of Health Bellflower CA epbevan@gmail.com

Sarah Bieniek Resident Manager La Clinica del Valle Family Health 
Care Center, Inc. Medford OR sbieniek@laclinicahealth.org

Katina  
Blackwell-Mitchell GME Administrator Cone Health Greensboro AHEC Greensboro NC katina.blackwellmitchell@

conehealth.com

Marisa Blair NP Residency Program Manager Heritage Health Hayden ID mblair@myhertiagehealth.org

Tara Bolden Nurse Practitioner Lead,  
Collaborative Academic Practice University Health Network Toronto ON Tara.bolden@uhn.ca

Joshua Braddell Medical Director The Wright Center for Community 
Health Jermyn PA braddellj@thewrightcenter.org

Holly Brown Associate Director Golisano Institute for  
Developmental Disability Nursing Henrietta NY hbrown@sjfc.edu

Renee Burrous Pediatric Nurse Practitioner El Rio Community Health Center Tucson AZ Reneeb@elrio.org

Cara Busenhart Program Director, Nurse— 
Midwifery Education Program Kansas University Medical Center Kansas City KS cbusenhart@kumc.edu

Michael Carnahan Medical Director Good Shepherd Community Clinic Ardmore OK michael.carnahan@ibuild-
health.org

Patricia Carter Clinician Open Door Community  
Health Centers Eureka CA jfranklin@opendoorhealth.com

Sharon Chandler Family Nurse Practitioner Central Virginia Health Services Petersburg VA 56schandler@gmail.com

Kenny Chen Family Nurse Practitioner Los Angeles County Department  
of Health Fullerton CA kennkwn@gmail.com

Yu Hong Chen Nurse Practitioner Los Angeles County Department  
of Health Los Angeles CA yuchen@dhs.lacounty.gov
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Obiageli Chidi Family Nurse Practitioner Long Beach Comprehensive Health 
Center Long Beach CA Drobychidi@gmail.com

Rebecca Coppola Family Nurse Practitioner Chase Brexton Health Care Baltimore MD rc.coppola@gmail.com

Charise Corsino Program Director, NP Residency 
Program Community Health Center, Inc. Middletown CT charise@chc1.com

Amber Crist Chief Operating Officer Cabin Creek Health Systems Charleston WV acrist@cchcwv.com

Johannah Crogan Pediatric Acute Care Fellowship 
Director Seattle Children’s Hospital Kenmore WA johannah.crogan@seattlechil-

drens.org

Bethany Croke FNP Residency Clinical Program 
Manager

East Boston Neighborhood  
Health Center East Boston MA crokeb@ebnhc.org

Kathryn Cronin Director of Nurse Practitioner 
Practice

Los Angeles County Department  
of Health Woodland Hills CA kcronin@dhs.lacounty.gov

Laina Cross Family Nurse Practitioner Community Health Center, Inc. New Haven CT lainacross@icloud.com

Candace Davis Executive Clinical Director,  
Advanced Practice Penobscot Community Health Care Ellsworth ME candace.davis@pchc.com

Radha Denmark Director Inpatient Advanced  
Practices Providers University of New Mexico Albuquerque NM radenmark@salud.unm.edu

Patricia Dennehy Consultant Dennehy & Associates LLC San Rafael CA patdennehy1@gmail.com

Janiece DeSocio
Professor of Nursing, DNP- 
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse 
Practitioner Program

Golisano Institute for  
Developmental Disability Nursing  
at St. John Fisher University

Seattle WA janiece.desocio@gmail.com

Nadejda Dobrydnik Advanced Registered Nurse  
Practitioner

Miami Beach Community Health 
Center, Inc. North Miami FL LDelgado@HCNetwork.org

Stephania Dottin NP Fellowship Program Faculty Oakstreet Health Media PA sjj359@gmail.com

Jessica Douglas Director Primary Care NP  
Fellowship Thundermist Health Center West Warwick RI jessicad@thundermisthealth.

org

Elizabeth DuBois Chief Operating Officer COPE Health Solutions Los Angeles CA edubois@copehealthsolutions.
com

Cailin Duram Family Nurse Practitioner Planned Parenthood League of 
Massachusetts Worcester MA cduram@pplm.org

Sara Early Nurse Practitioner Cone Health Summerfield NC Sarabeth.Early@conehealth.
com

Joshua Elledge Program Director Cahaba Medical Care Centreville AL joshua.elledge@cahabamedi-
calcare.com

Agi Erickson Chief Commercial Officer ConferMED Middletown CT Agi.Erickson@confermed.com

Mitchel Erickson Advanced Practice Consultant UCSF Health Sonoma CA guerne1@att.net

Rachael Evans Chief Medical Officer Henry J. Austin Health Center Trenton NJ andrea.john@henryjaustin.org

Kerri Farmer Nurse Practitioner Good Shepherd Community Clinic Ardmore OK kerri.farmer@ibuildhealth.org

Suzette Farmer Director, ACEN ACEN Atlanta GA SFarmer@acenursing.org

Shay Felder Program Specialist Consortium for Advanced Practice 
Providers Winston Salem NC shay.felder@apppostgradtrain-

ing.com

Mary Fisher Nurse Practitioner Inova Health System/University  
of Virginia Culpepper VA marylfnpjd@gmail.com

Zoe-Anne Fitzhugh Consultant Chin Family Institute for Nursing Los Angeles CA zfitzhu@calstatela.edu

Margaret Flinter Sr. Vice President & Clinical Director 
Community Health Center, Inc. Community Health Center, Inc. Middletown CT margaret@chc1.com

Bianca Flowers Project Manager Moses/Weitzman Health System Middletown CT flowerb@mwhs1.com

Jennifer Franckhauser Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse 
Practitioner Nationwide Children’s Hospital Columbus OH jgrzelecki@gmail.com

Alicia Frelier Thoracic and Foregut Surgery 
Nurse Practitioner

University of Rochester Medical 
Center Ontario NY alicia_frelier@urmc.rochester.

edu

Paul Freundlich President Fair Trade Corporation Higganum CT Pfreundlich@comcast.net

Robert Gamboe NP/PA Post-Graduate Fellowship 
Program Director Shasta Community Health Center Redding CA rgamboe@shastahealth.org

Amanda Gattinella Family Nurse Practitioner Greater Philadelphia Health  
Action, Inc. Haddon Twp NJ agattinella@gphainc.org
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Michael Glorioso Residency Program Coordinator HealthLinc Valparaiso IN mglorioso@healthlincchc.org

Chloe Greguska Physician Assistant/ 
Physician Associate

Atrium Health Levine Cancer 
Institute Charlotte NC chloe.greguska@atriumhealth.

org

Meagan Guise Nurse Practitioner Oak Street Health Groton CT meagan.guise@oakstreet-
health.com

Sarah Hansen Nurse Practitioner Cabin Creek Health Systems Dawes WV sarah.hansen@cchswv.org

Leah Hart Family Nurse Practitioner Chase Brexton Health Care Baltimore MD lehart@chasebrexton.org

Ann Marie Hart Professor and DNP Program 
Director University of Wyoming Laramie WY annmhart@uwyo.edu

Surani Hayre-Kwan Director, Professional  
Development & Nursing Excellence Sutter Health Santa Rosa CA kwans@sutterhealth.org

Kathleen Hennings Nurse Practitioner Seattle Children’s Seattle WA kathleen.hennings@seattlechil-
drens.org

Amy Hite Professors and NPR Coordinator Pittsburg State University,  
School of Nursing Pittsburg KS ahite@pittstate.edu

Jason Holcomb VP of Sales Thrive AP Jason.Holcomb@thriveap.com 

Jessica Horstmann NP Residency Program Director Waianae Coast Comprehensive 
Health Care Waianae HI npresidency@wcchc.com

Krystal Howard
Lead Family Nurse Practitioner/ 
Director of Educational  
Advancement

DePaul Community Health Centers Metairie LA griddlern@gmail.com

DoQuyen Huynh Health Equity Director Bridgestone Consulting Renton WA DH@bridgestoneconsulting.
com

Christopher Hwang NP Residency Coordinator Family Health Center of  
Worcester, Inc. Worcester MA marlyn.feliciano@fhcw.org

Youri Hwang Research Advanced Practice 
Clinician

Planned Parenthood League  
of Massachusetts Boston MA youri.hwang@pplm.org

Kristen Hylan Assistant Director Nurse  
Practitioner Residency

Providence Community Health 
Centers Inc. Providence RI kristen.hylan@gmail.com

Jacqueline Ioli Clinical Practice Director Greater Philadelphia Health  
Action, Inc. Jenkintown PA jioli@gphainc.org

Vonda Keels-Lowe Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse 
Practitioner Nationwide Children’s Hospital Columbus OH vonda.lowe@nationwidechil-

drens.org

Vasco Deon Kidd
Director of Advanced Practice  
Providers/Associate Clinical 
Professor

University of California Irvine Orange CA vkidd@hs.uci.edu

Don Kirkpatrick Physician Denver Health Hospital Authority Denver CO Donald.Kirkpatrick@dhha.org

Aimee Kleppin Family Nurse Practitioner MinuteClinic Tan Valley AZ aimee.kleppin@cvshealth.com

Tawnya Madl APP Medical Director Community Health Center of  
Southeast Kansas Pittsburg KS tmadl@chcsek.org

Jessica Marchini Family Nurse Practitioner Community Healthcare Network New York NY jmarchini@chnnyc.org

Demetrius  
Marcoulides

Director of Advanced Practice  
Provider Post Graduate Primary 
Care Fellowship

Esperanza Health Center Chicago IL dmarcoulides@esperanzachi-
cago.org

Lindsay Marmaras Family Nurse Practitioner Community Health Center, Inc. Old Saybrook CT marmarl@chc1.com

Lance Martin APC Residency Coordinator Open Door Community  
Health Centers Arcata CA lamartin@opendoorhealth.com

Garrett Matlick Family & Psychiatric Nurse  
Practitioner Community Health Center, Inc. Stamford CT gmatlick@gmail.com

Natalie May Associate Professor of Research UVA School of Nursing Charlottesville VA nlb7r@virginia.edu

Brendan McDonald
UW Advanced Practice  
Psychiatric Provider Fellowship 
Program Director

University of Washington Seattle WA mcdonalb@uw.edu

Hannah McIntosh Client Relations Manager  Chronic Care Staffing Mt. Pleasant SC hmcIntosh@ccmstaff.com

Megan McMillin Chief Nursing Officer Cumberland Family Medical  
Center, Inc. Russell Springs KY mmcmillin@cfmcky.com

Tiffany McMinoway Assistant Medical Director Cumberland Family Medical  
Center, Inc. Russell Springs KY tmcminoway@cfmcky.com
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Carol Meyer Chief Executive Officer Engineering Health, Inc. Long Beach CA crmeyer411@gmail.com

Heather Mooneyham Family Nurse Practitioner Community Health Center of SEK Pittsburg KS hmooneyham@chcsek.org

Sue Musumeci Director of Quality & Clinical 
Informatics Chronic Care Staffing Mt. Pleasant SC smusumeci@ccmstaff.com

Chris Newman Chief Integration Officer Yakima Neighborhood Health 
Services Chicago IL chris.newman@ynhs.org

Tim Nguyen Physician HealthRIGHT 360 San Francisco CA thanhtrung.nguyen@tu.edu

Olivia Nicastro Director of APP Fellowship Robert Wood Johnson University 
Hospital New Brunswick NJ omn2103@gmail.com

Heather Novak Medical Education Program 
Director Valley View Health Center Chehalis WA hnovak@vvhc.org

Nantale Nsibirwa Nurse Practitioner Resident Henry J. Austin Health Center Trenton NJ nantale.nsibirwa@henryjaus-
tin.org

Katherine O’Brien Family Nurse Practitioner East Boston Neighborhood  
Health Center Peabody MA obrienk@ebnhc.org

Ashley O’Con Executive Assistant/  
Project Manager HealthRIGHT 360 San Francisco CA aocon@healthright360.org

Jessica Oser Physician Assistant/ 
Physician Associate

Atrium Health Levine Cancer 
Institute Indian Land SC jessmjacobson@gmail.com

Kameren Owens Nurse Practitioner Residency 
Director Santa Rosa Community Health Santa Rosa CA kowens@srhealth.org

Luis Padilla Associate Administrator, Bureau  
of Health Workforce Director

National Health Service Corps 
Health Resources and Services 
Administration

Washington DC LPadilla@hrsa.gov

Aditi Parekh Nurse Practitioner Resident Henry J. Austin Health Center Trenton NJ aditi.parekh@henryjaustin.org

Ivy Pearlstein Program Director Nurse  
Practitioner Residency Program Henry J. Austin Health Center Trenton NJ ivy.pearlstein@henryjaustin.

org

Oluwayemisi Pecku Clinical Nurse Manager Henry J. Austin Health Center Trenton NJ Oluwayemisi.Pecku@henry-
jaustin.org

JoAnn Peterson
Clinical Assistant Professor and  
the Coordinator of the Family 
Nurse Practitioner Program

University of Kansas School  
of Nursing Kansas City KS jpeterson2@kumc.edu

Milagros Pilla
Former Program Manager,  
Primary and Psychiatric Care  
Nurse Practitioner Fellowships

Thundermist Health Center West Warwick RI mac_07@msn.com

Krystal Porter Hospitalist Nurse Practitioner Intermountain Health Murray UT krystal.porter@imail.org

Sarah Prosak Psychiatric Mental Health  
Nurse Practitioner Nationwide Children’s Hospital Columbus OH Sarah.Prosak@NationwideChil-

drens.org

Natalie Raghu Medical Director of APPs Erie Family Health Center Chicago IL Nraghu@eriefamilyhealth.org

Carolyn Read Palliative Care APRN & NP  
Fellowship Faculty Oak Street Health Evanston IL carolyn.read@oakstreethealth.

com

Jean Reidy Senior Medical Director of  
Advanced Practice Providers Oak Street Health Chicago IL jean.reidy@gmail.com

John Ringhisen Director, Psychiatric Nurse  
Practitioner Fellowship SUNY Upstate University Syracuse NY ringhisj@upstate.edu

Kumhee Ro Assistant Professor, Seattle  
University College of Nursing

HealthCare Legislative Fellow,  
Senator Kaine’s Office Seattle WA Kumhee_Ro@kaine.senate.gov

Avonne Rosario Nurse Practitioner Samuel Rodgers Health Center Kansas City MO arosario@rodgershealth.org

Mary Rose

Medical Director of Psychiatric NPs 
and Program Director of the  
Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner 
Fellowship 

Thundermist Health Center West Warwick RI maryro@thundermisthealth.
org

Sebastian Ruhs Chief Medical Officer Chase Brexton Health Care Baltimore MD sruhs@chasebrexton.org

Amelia Rutter Nurse Practitioner Yakima Neighborhood  
Health Services Yakima WA amelia.rutter@ynhs.org

Gregory Rys
Director FNP Residency Program/ 
Clinical Coordinator of NP  
Student Placement

Bassett Healthcare Oneonta NY gregory.rys@bassett.org

Araceli Saldivar Recruiting Director Yakima Valley Farm Workers Clinic Spokane WA Aracelisal@yvfwc.org
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Scott Sato Physician Assistant/ 
Physician Associate

International Community Health 
Services Seattle WA scott_sato@hotmail.com

Esther Sault Nurse Practitioner,  
Fellow Development Lead Erie Family Health Center Chicago IL esthersault@gmail.com

Campbell Scott Cahaba Nurse Practitioner  
Residency Assistant Director Medical Care Centreville AL campbell.scott@cahabamedi-

calcare.com

Nicole Seagriff
Nurse Practitioner/Clinical Program 
Director National NP Residency 
Program

Community Health Center, Inc. Norwalk CT Seagrin@chc1.com

Carissa Singh Nurse Practitioner Highland Hospital West Henrietta NY carissa_singh@urmc.rochester.
edu

Todd Smith Program Director CHAS Health Spokane WA tsmith@chas.org

Kiersten Solis Advancing Practice Fellowship 
Director Erie Family Health Centers Chicago IL ksolis@eriefamilyhealth.org

Alyssa Spencer Associate Director of Primary Care 
& Clinical Engagement WellSpace Health Sacramento CA alspencer@wellspacehealth.org

Katie Stevens Project Manager Penobscot Community Health Care Bangor ME clmcwhirtercrnp@gmail.com

Patricia Stevenson Program Director Hudson Headwaters Health  
Network Queensbury NY jdmorrissey@hhhn.org

Christina Stoler Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse 
Practitioner Nationwide Children’s Hospital Columbus OH christina.stoler@nationwide-

childrens.org

Shelia Talbott Doctor of Nursing Practice Central Virginia Health Services Petersburg VA sheliat@cvhsinc.org

Kathryn Tanner Family Nurse Practitioner Institute for Family Health Bronx NY ktanner11@gmail.com

Jill Terrien
Associate Dean, Interprofessional 
and Community Partnerships, 
Grant PI

Umass Chan Medical School– 
Tan Chingfen Graduate School  
of Nursing

Worcester MA jill.terrien@umassmed.edu

Tanya Theriault Family Nurse Practitioner DePaul Community Health Center New Orleans LA tanyatheriault@gmail.com

Joanna Tomicich Co-Director APP Fellowship 
Program 

Robert Wood Johnson University 
Hospital New Brunswick NJ joanna.yohannes@gmail.com

Joy Ugorji Nurse Practitioner Henry J. Austin Trenton NJ joy.ugorji@henryjaustin.org

Noel Ursua Nurse Practitioner Los Angeles County Department  
of Health Long Beach CA nursua@dhs.lacounty.gov

Ashley Viere Physician Assistant/ 
Physician Associate HealthPartners Institute Bloomington MN ashley.l.viere@healthpartners.

com

Tene’ Washington Associate Director–Social Services Unity Health Care Washington DC trwashington@unityhealthcare.
org

Kathryn Warner Advanced Practitioner Residency 
Director

La Clinica del Valle Family Health 
Care Center, Inc. Medford OR warnerk@laclinicahealth.org

Zena Welker Enterprise Sales Executive Thrive AP Zena.Welker@thriveap.com

Evelyn Wempe University of Miami Sylvester  
Comprehensive Cancer Center Miami FL ewempe@med.miami.edu

Alan Wengrofsky Chief Financial Officer and  
Executive Vice President Community Healthcare Network New York NY AWengrofsky@chnnyc.org

Darcy Wikoff Associate Director of Primary Care 
& Clinical Education WellSpace Health Citrus Heights CA dwikoff@wellspacehealth.org

Megan Wilbert ARNP Residency Director International Community Health 
Services Shoreline WA Meganw@ichs.com

Dan Wilensky
Chief Preceptor CHC APRN  
Residency/Medical Director  
ConferMED

Community Health Center, Inc. Meriden CT wilensd@chc1.com

Elizabeth Wytychak Nurse Practitioner Residency 
Director HealthPoint Seattle WA ewytychak@healthpointchc.org

RickiLee Yeboah Program Manager Waianae Coast Comp Health Center Waianae HI ryeboah@wcchc.com

Amber Zaino Nurse Practitioner Unity Health Care Washington DC AZaino@UnityHealthCare.org
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